MASON COUNTY

COMMISISONERS RESOLUTION No. 1001

COUNTY ROAD PROJE	ECT No. 89	91
-------------------	------------	----

WHEREAS, on Mason County Road I	o. 7095 known locally as the	
as "construction" in the BARS Manual necessary and proper, and	P to M.P, wo , Page II-63, et seq, is determin	ork defined ned to be
WHEREAS, this project is identicounty annual road program.	fied as # 207 on the officia	ally adopted
THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED BY THe their intention to Apply BST Class	BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS (that it is
. i		
and that said work is to be performe the Washington State Standard Specifi adopted by Mason County.		
BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the necessary and proper, and the estima as follows:	above described County Road Proj ed costs of said project are her	
Engineering	\$	
Right-of-Way		
Road Construct	on 17,150	
Bridge Construc	tion	
Engineer's Estimate in detail is on :	ile in the office of the County	Engineer.
The County Road Project herein onecessity, and the County Road Engine and proceed thereon as by law, provide		ZED to report
ADOPTED this 30th day of	April , 19:79	
	BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS OF MASON COUNTY, WASHINGTON	
	Hon Jaylor	
TEST:	Chairman / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	los
Degony Cleveland Clerk of the Board	- And All	2000
(CRP Form No. 1) JOURNAL - Publ. 1 t 5/3/79 (Bi	1 Rd. Dept.)	